Industrial Electrical Solutions
B3.
Stainless
Steel Cable
Ties &
Accessories
C1.
Wiring

Part Number
Used with
Cable Ties‡ Color Environment
Mounting
Method
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
TMSTLHS6-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH
Black Outdoors
1/4" stud dia. (6mm) 1000 5000
TMSTLHS8-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH 5/16" stud dia (8mm) 1000 5000
TMSTHS10-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/8" stud dia. (10mm) 500 —
TMSTHS11-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 7/16" stud dia. (11mm) 500 —
TMSTHS12-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 12mm stud dia. 500 —
TMSTHS13-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 1/2" stud dia. (13mm) 500 —
TMSTHS16-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 5/8" stud dia. (16mm) 500 —
TMSTHS19-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/4" stud dia. (19mm) 500 —
‡Cable tie cross section sizes: M = Miniature, I = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy and H = Heavy.
2016_IEI_B2_Cable_Accessories_v10.indd   16 7/14/16   1:59 PM